

BID TABULATION

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approximate	E.R. Snell, Inc.		Pittman Construction Company		Stewart Brothers, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
A (150-1000)	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$3,100,505.00	\$3,100,505.00	\$3,874,965.00	\$3,874,965.00	\$1,482,690.00	\$1,482,690.00	
B (402-1802)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching including Bitum, Material and H Lime	Ton	79,530	\$150.00	\$11,929,500.00	\$175.15	\$13,929,679.50	\$171.25	\$13,619,512.50	
C (423-5010)	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavment Variable Depth	Square Yard	25,000	\$7.95	\$198,750.00	\$2.65	\$66,250.00	\$4.70	\$117,500.00	
D (402-3102)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5, MM Superpave, Type II, Blend 1 included Bitum, Material and H Lime	Ton	37,864	\$126.30	\$4,782,223.20	\$118.15	\$4,473,631.60	\$151.75	\$5,745,862.00	
E (611-8055)	Adjust Minor Structures to Grade	Each	5	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$24,250.00	
F (310-5040)	Gr. Aggr. Base Crs, Incl Excavation, Compacting & Material	Cubic Yard	7,730	\$100.00	\$773,000.00	\$320.75	\$2,479,397.50	\$215.00	\$1,661,950.00	
TOTAL BID (ITEMS A THROUGH E):						\$20,821,478.20		\$24,841,423.60		\$22,651,764.50
Number of Bids Received:				4						
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE				20%		20.1%		20%		
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes		Yes		
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes		Yes		

Witness
 Signature: _____

Agent
 Signature: _____

